Basic American Food Co
Basic American Food Co
Basic American Food Co
Basic American Food Co
Basic American Food Co

82948
54914
60045
10166
10302

Bean Refried Smooth 6/30 Oz

Bean Refried Dehydrated Vegetarian Whole W/corn Oil 6/27.09 Oz
Beans Black Whole Seasoned 6/26.9 Oz

Beans Whole Refried Seasoned Dehydrated Vegetarian 6/30.9 Oz
Bean Refried Vegetarian W/Whole 6/26.25 Oz

Santiago
Santiago
Santiago
Santiago
Basic American

Vegetables Shelf Stable
Vegetables Shelf Stable
Vegetables Shelf Stable
Vegetables Shelf Stable
Vegetables Shelf Stable

Refried Beans Shelf Stable
Refried Beans Shelf Stable
Beans Shelf Stable

Refried Beans Shelf Stable
Refried Beans Shelf Stable

1/6 EA - 6/30 0Z
1/6 EA - 6/27.09 OZ
1/6 EA-6/26.9 OZ
1/6 EA - 6/30.9 OZ
1/6 EA - 6/26.25 OZ

e

(o) I o) I B |



	Sheet1

