Manufacturer	Manufacturer Item Number	Manufacturer Item Description	Brand Name	Category	Sub Category	Pack Size	Inner Qty	Unit Qty
Basic American Food Co	82948	Bean Refried Smooth 6/30 Oz	Santiago	Vegetables Shelf Stable	Refried Beans Shelf Stable	1/6 EA - 6/30 OZ	1	6
Basic American Food Co	54914	Bean Refried Dehydrated Vegetarian Whole W/corn Oil 6/27.09 Oz	Santiago	Vegetables Shelf Stable	Refried Beans Shelf Stable	1/6 EA - 6/27.09 OZ	1	6
Basic American Food Co	60045	Beans Black Whole Seasoned 6/26.9 Oz	Santiago	Vegetables Shelf Stable	Beans Shelf Stable	1/6 EA - 6/26.9 OZ	1	6
Basic American Food Co	10166	Beans Whole Refried Seasoned Dehydrated Vegetarian 6/30.9 Oz	Santiago	Vegetables Shelf Stable	Refried Beans Shelf Stable	1/6 EA - 6/30.9 OZ	1	6
Basic American Food Co	10302	Bean Refried Vegetarian W/Whole 6/26.25 Oz	Basic American	Vegetables Shelf Stable	Refried Beans Shelf Stable	1/6 EA - 6/26.25 OZ	1	6